Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

4,156
1,054
2,223

879

Persons Served
FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

267
63

Stafford

Annual Service Dollars

207
97

25
14

w

FY 2020

$11,529
$8,531
$12,830
$388,329
$55,661

$0

$6,180
$19,701
$1,119,933
$18,792

FY 2020
$1,641,486

FY 2021

$6,454
$1,539
$30,342
$509,808
$57,925

$0

$719
$18,411
$1,067,089
$45,489

FY 2021
$1,737,776

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$4,436
$744
$29,226
$740,495
$146,380
$0
$2,772
$18,386
$885,264
$47,036

FY 2022
$1,874,739



