

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance TANF Employment Services

Child Care Assistance Food Assistance(SNAP)

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Energy Assistance General Assistance

Family Preservation

Adoption Support

Reintegration/Foster Care

Stafford

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	5	4	5	\$11,529	\$6,454	\$4,436
Avg. monthly adults	3	1	2	\$8,531	\$1,539	\$744
Avg. monthly children	3	6	7	\$12,830	\$30,342	\$29,226
Avg. monthly persons	267	207	245	\$388,329	\$509,808	\$740,495
Persons	63	97	82	\$55,661	\$57,925	\$146,380
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$C
Avg. monthly persons	9	4	3	\$6,180	\$719	\$2,772
Persons	3	2	3	\$19,701	\$18,411	\$18,386
Avg. monthly children	21	25	23	\$1,119,933	\$1,067,089	\$885,264
Avg. monthly children	5	14	8	\$18,792	\$45,489	\$47,036
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$1,641,486	\$1,737,776	\$1,874,739

2019 County Population Estimates
Population
Under 20
20-64

						$\Box \Box \Delta \lambda$
LL.				-H	꾸	H
ЦЦ			ᄂᆣ		TL	┝┥┝
		—È	┲╝┩			
\square	[] []	-+	┢╌╽			
	HT	\Box	┍╌			┟┼┧

65 & Over

4,156	
1,054	
2,223	
879	

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included. If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas